

**“Extract copy of Order”**

**G.R. No-1049/2022.**  
**GarhbG.R. No-1050/2022.**  
**Garhbeta PS case No-804/2022.**  
**Reg. No-1091 of 2022.**

**Order dated:-12.06.2023:**

Today is fixed for appearance and I/O's report in final form.

Accused persons namely **1.Israphil Molla and 2. Dolna Molla** are on Court bail.

The said accused persons are present before the court filled by haziran petition through Ld. Advocate.

No report is received in final form.

**To 08.09.2023 for appearance and I/O's report in final form.**

Sd/- V. Sen.  
**A.C.J.M. In-Charge,**  
**Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur**