

IN THE COURT OF LD. ACJM, GARHBETA, PASCHIM MEDINIPUR.

“EXTRACT COPY OF ORDER”

G.R. No- 1050/2022.

Garhbeta PS Case No- 804/2022.

Reg. No- 1091 of 2022.

Order dated:- 08.09.2023:

Today is fixed for appearance and I/O's report in final form.

Accused persons namely **1. Israphil Molla 2. Dolna Molla 3. Khursid Alam Molla** are on Court bail.

Accused **Israphil Molla and Dolna Molla** are present before the Court by filling haziran through Ld. Advocate.

No report is received in final form.

To 06.12.2023 for I/O's report in final form.

S/d-
ACJM-In-Charge,
Garhbeta,
Paschim Medinipur.